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Time
12:30-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

Arrival and Lunch
Speaker
Dr Anil Namdeo

Prof. Pengjun Zhao

Prof. Margaret C.

Bell

Dr Paul Goodman

Tea Break

Prof. Dermot Roddy

Adriana Monroy
Olaya

Andrew Robinson

Tom Zunder and Dr
Paulus Aditjandra

Dr Anil Namdeo

Affiliation Presentation
Senior Lecturer, TORG,

Newcastle Uni.

Director, Urban and Transport
Planning Research Centre,
Peking University.

Science City Professor of
Transport and the
Environment, TORG,
Newcastle Uni.

Research Associate, TORG,
Newcastle Uni.

Science City Professor of
Energy, Director, Sir Joseph
Swan Centre, Newcastle Uni.

Reduction

PhD. Student, TORG,
Newcastle Uni.

PhD. Student, TORG,
Newecastle Uni.

Rail Freight and Logistics
Manager and Research
Associate, NewRail, Newcastle
Uni.

Discussion and close
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Welcome (followed by)
Transport Energy Demand in the UK

years

g

Transport Energy Demand in China

The Role of Public Transport and Household
Behaviour in Energy Demand Reduction

The Newcastle PITHEM model
developments for the North East of England
(SECURE Project)

The Role of Biofuels in Transport Energy
Electric Vehicle Adoption: A Case Study of Early
Adopters in Tyne and Wear, UK

Electric Vehicles and Driver Charging Behaviour

Improving the Environmental Sustainability of
Freight Transport



