

GLOBAL SECURE Theme 8 Workshop

'Energy Reduction in Road Transport'

Event Programme:

Time

12:30-13:00 Arrival and Lunch

	Speaker	Affiliation	Presentation
13:00-13:20	Dr Anil Namdeo	Senior Lecturer, TORG, Newcastle Uni.	Welcome (followed by) Transport Energy Demand in the UK
13:20-13:50	Prof. Pengjun Zhao	Director, Urban and Transport Planning Research Centre, Peking University.	Transport Energy Demand in China
13:50-14:10	Prof. Margaret C. Bell	Science City Professor of Transport and the Environment, TORG, Newcastle Uni.	The Role of Public Transport and Household Behaviour in Energy Demand Reduction
14:10-14:30	Dr Paul Goodman	Research Associate, TORG, Newcastle Uni.	The Newcastle PITHEM model : Recent developments for the North East of England (SECURE Project)
14:30-14:50	Tea Break		
14:50-15:10	Prof. Dermot Roddy	Science City Professor of Energy, Director, Sir Joseph Swan Centre, Newcastle Uni.	The Role of Biofuels in Transport Energy Reduction
15:10-15:30	Adriana Monroy Olaya	PhD. Student, TORG, Newcastle Uni.	Electric Vehicle Adoption: A Case Study of Early Adopters in Tyne and Wear, UK
15:30-15:50	Andrew Robinson	PhD. Student, TORG, Newcastle Uni.	Electric Vehicles and Driver Charging Behaviour
15:50-16:10	Tom Zunder and Dr Paulus Aditjandra	Rail Freight and Logistics Manager and Research Associate, NewRail, Newcastle Uni.	Improving the Environmental Sustainability of Freight Transport
16:10-16:30	Dr Anil Namdeo		Discussion and close